

ENVELOPE B - FINANCIAL PROPOSAL

TENDER NO: RFP-ICT-058 ICT NETWORK REFRESH 2017 REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) PACK

FOR THE SUPPLY NETWORK EQUIPMENT FOR
THE EAST LONDON INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE

START DATE: 01 March 2017

CLOSING DATE: 22 March 2017

NAME OF TENDERER:	
TENDERER'S ADDRESS:	



TENDER PROPOSAL PRICE SCHEDULE

EAST LONDON INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE

Network Refresh 2017

CONTRACT No. RFP-ICT-058

EAST LONDON IDZ HEAD OFFICE BUILDING LOWER CHESTER ROAD SUNNYRIDGE EAST LONDON 5201				
Contact Name:				
Telephone: 043 702 8200				
Name of Tenderer: Total Price inclusive of Value Added Tax: R				
Amount in Words				
Signature				
This tender closes at (12h00) on (22 March 2017) at the offices of the ELIDZ located at Head Office Reception, Lower Chester Road, Sunny Ridge, East London				

Should the price in figures not agree with the price in words the EL IDZ will only consider the price in words as valid. Should this <u>Price Schedule</u> be submitted Non signed and Non written price and unsigned, it will result in the disqualification of the tender.

NO LATE SUBMISSIONS WILL BE CONSIDERED



SUPPORTING PRICE SCHEDULE

EAST LONDON INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE

Description	Category	Model	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
ONE Bundle: ONENTWK- NGAD-10-50	Switching	WS-C3850-48P-S	10		
	_	C3850-NM-2-10G	10		
	WLAN: Access Points	AIR-CAP2702I-E-K9	30		
		AIR-CAP2702E-E-K9	20		
	WLAN: Controllers	AIR-CT5520-K9	2		
		LIC-CT5520-50A	1		
	Additional Products and Licensing	Prime Infrastructure Device License for LF & AS for Cat 2k, 3k	10		
		Identity Services Engine EndPoint Base Lic	1750		
		Energy Mgmt Perpetual Lic - Distibuted Office End Points	1750		
		Prime Infrastructure Device License for LF & AS for WLAN	50		
		CMX Base (Location + Connect) - 1AP license	50		
Non-Bundle Addition	Switching	WS-C3650-24PS-S	1		
		WS-C3850-24XS-E with (CAB-C15-CBN x2, C3850-NM-4-10G, PWR-C1-715WAC/2, STACK-T1-50CM, CAB-SPWR-30CM)	2		
	Cabinets	APC Netshelter SX 42U 600mm Wide x 1070mm Deep Enclosure	2		
		APC Rack PDU 2G, Metered, Zero U, 32A, 230V, (20)C13 & (4)C19	2		
		APC Vertical Cable Organizer, 8 Cable Rings, Zero U	8		
	SFP's	10GB Single mode SFP (LC)	8		
		1GB Single Mode SFP (LC)	20		
	Cables	LC to SC Single Mode 10m	2		
		LC to SC Single Mode 2m	1		
		ST to SC Single Mode 10m	1		
		Total (Excluding VAT)			
		VAT @ 14%			
		Total (Including VAT)			

Please note that if the Grand Total Price in Supporting Price Schedule is not the same as the one in the Tender Proposal Price Schedule, only the amount that is written in words in the Tender Proposal Price Schedule will be considered.

Please include a detailed price schedule within this response as an annexure.					